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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФЕДОРОВ Степан СПБ  2  0  0  V  0  0 0.167 -19 7 7
ХОДАС Константин МОС  V  3  3  V  V  4 0.500 6 25 4
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
КИЛНАС Святослав СПБ  V  V  0  V  V  0 0.667 1 20 3
ЗАХАРЕНКО Георгий МОС  1  2  0  2  V  1 0.167 -17 11 6
НИГМАТУЛИН Ринат ПРМ  V  0  0  4  3  1 0.167 -12 13 5
SUKHALET Yahor BLR  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 2

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕРГЕЕНКО Артем СПБ  2  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 2 20 3
ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 9 25 2
БЕЛОВ Роман МОО  1  3  V  V  1  2 0.333 -4 17 5
ГАЛЬ Владислав СПБ  1  3  1  V  V  1 0.333 -6 16 6
КРАВЧЕНКО Никита МОС  1  3  0  0  1  0 0.000 -25 5 7
КОСЕНКО Даниил РОС  V  0  V  2  V  1 0.500 -1 18 4
КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОРОЗДИН Матвей СПБ  2  2  0  V  V  2 0.333 -9 16 6
КЛЁМИН Фёдор МОС  V  1  V  3  3  V 0.500 -2 22 4
ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 27 1
ОЛЕЙНИКОВ Тимофей СПБ  V  4  2  V  3  V 0.500 1 24 3
МИХАЙЛОВ Глеб МОС  4  V  2  4  1  1 0.167 -11 17 7
ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ  1  V  2  V  V  2 0.500 -2 20 5
YERMAITSKI Matsvei BLR  V  3  V  4  V  V 0.667 10 27 2

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС  2  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 9 23 3
ЖЕРЛИЦИН Роман СПБ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 20 29 1
ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Конста БАШ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 9 28 2
БОБРОВ Семён МОС  0  1  3  2  2  3 0.000 -19 11 7
СОБЕНИН Никита СПБ  2  0  3  V  V  2 0.333 -9 17 6
СОРОКИН Родислав МОО  1  1  V  V  4  V 0.500 -2 21 4
LAUNIKAU Aliaksei BLR  1  0  3  V  V  3 0.333 -8 17 5

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF
ТРЕБЕСОВ Ярослав СПБ  X  V  V  1  V  2 0.600 -1 18 3
ФРОЛОВ Матвей НИЖ  X  2  3  1  V  V 0.400 -2 16 4
ТИМОФЕЕВ Андрей МОС  X  3  V  2  V  V 0.600 2 20 2
МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Всев СПБ  X  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 15 24 1
БАРТЕНЕВ Ярослав КУР  X  4  0  4  V  2 0.200 -9 15 6
СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО  X  V  3  1  0  V 0.400 -5 14 5
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

УШКАРЕВ Арсентий СПБ  1  0  0  2  2  3 0.000 -22 8 7
ИВАНОВ Егор СПБ  V  1  4  2  V  V 0.500 2 22 4
КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
ЧУРСАНОВ Дмитрий ВРЖ  V  V  2  V  3  V 0.667 9 25 2
КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС  V  V  1  2  4  4 0.333 -3 21 5
НИКОЛАЕВ Ярослав СВЕ  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 3 24 3
ВОРОНЦОВ Артемий ЯРО  V  2  1  0  V  2 0.333 -12 15 6

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС  V  4  V  2  2  V 0.500 2 23 4
РОМАНОВ Григорий СПБ  2  2  3  V  3  V 0.333 -1 20 5
КАЛИНИН Максим МОО  V  V  1  V  2  V 0.667 5 23 3
СПИРИДОНОВ Мирон МОС  4  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 7 25 2
ВАЩЕНКО Семен СПБ  V  0  2  4  2  V 0.333 -5 18 6
ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
АНТЮХИН Савелий ВРЖ  0  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -28 2 7

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАСЮКОВ Николай МОС  V  V  0  V  2  1 0.500 -5 18 3
ТУРАНОСОВ Дмитрий СПБ  1  V  3  V  1  0 0.333 -9 15 6
ЛЕОНОВ Всеволод МОО  4  3  V  1  0  1 0.167 -14 14 7
КАРНАУХОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  3  3  1  1 0.333 -5 18 4
КОЖУРИН Георгий СПБ  3  1  V  V  1  2 0.333 -7 17 5
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
КУРСОВ Иван НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 15 25 2

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИЛЬИН Владислав СПБ  V  V  V  4  1  V 0.667 4 25 2
РЕБРОВ Александр СПБ  2  1  0  1  3  V 0.167 -17 12 7
ВОРОНЦОВ Гавриил СПБ  1  V  V  2  0  V 0.500 -5 18 5
САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ  4  V  3  V  0  V 0.500 3 22 4
ВЛАСОВ Роман МОС  V  V  V  0  2  V 0.667 2 22 3
ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 18 29 1
ДОРОХИН Никита МОО  4  4  4  4  3  V 0.167 -5 24 6

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГРИШИН Роман МОС  3  1  V  0  1  2 0.167 -17 12 6
ЗАБЕЛИН Даниил СПБ  V  0  1  2  1  1 0.167 -18 10 7
ARTSIOMENKA Stsiapan BLR  V  V  3  V  V  4 0.667 14 27 2
КРАВЦОВ Андрей МОС  4  V  V  2  1  1 0.333 -6 18 5
ДРАБИК Николай СПБ  V  V  1  V  V  0 0.667 3 21 3
ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС  V  V  1  V  4  3 0.500 5 23 4
КРИВОШАПОВ Иван КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САМОДЕЛОВ Никита СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
БАЛТАЧИ Марк СПБ  1  V  V  V  4  4 0.500 3 24 3
СТОЛЯРОВ Михаил СПБ  0  2  1  V  V  1 0.333 -14 14 5
КАСАТКИН Павел ЯРО  1  4  V  V  V  4 0.500 1 24 4
ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС  1  0  4  4  V  1 0.167 -12 15 6
АНАНЬЕВ Герман БРЯ  0  V  4  3  2  0 0.167 -15 14 7
ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СКВОРЦОВ Роман СПБ  3  V  V  0  2  V 0.500 0 20 5
БОРОДИН Иван СПБ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 11 29 1
СОЛОВЬЁВ Илья СПБ  1  1  0  1  0  4 0.000 -23 7 7
ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС  3  3  V  3  V  V 0.500 5 24 4
ШИЛЕНКО Владислав РОС  V  3  V  V  V  4 0.667 11 27 2
ИВАНОВ Егор КУР  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 7 24 3
ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ  1  3  V  2  V  1 0.333 -11 17 6

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАГАУТДИНОВ Констан СПБ  V  V  V V3 V  V 1.000 18 28 1
ТАНЧУК Дмитрий СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 8 25 2
ЗАЙЦЕВ Алексей СПБ  1  2  V  V  0  2 0.333 -12 15 6
ГИЛЕВ Савелий ВРЖ  0  1  4  0  2  V 0.167 -15 12 7
КАДЕЙКИН Ринат ТАТ  2  1  3  V  V  1 0.333 -5 17 5
ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ  4  3  V  V  4  V 0.500 9 26 3
АЛИЕВ Теймур МОС  1  V  V  2  V  0 0.500 -3 18 4

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАНИН Максим СПБ  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 7 25 3
ДОБРОХОТОВ Макар СПБ  4  V  V  1  2  4 0.333 -4 21 5
КОКОШИН Михаил СПБ  0  1  V  2  0  2 0.167 -16 10 7
ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС  2  4  1  2  V  3 0.167 -11 17 6
ПРОНЯШИН Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 13 27 2
ХАМИТОВ Ибрахим БАШ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 14 28 1
ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО  2  V  V  V  2  2 0.500 -3 21 4

Группа No 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГРИГОРЬЕВ Денис СПБ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 21 29 1
ПАВЛОВ Артем СПБ  0  2  4  3  0  4 0.000 -17 13 7
ФЕДОРОВ Владислав СПБ  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 9 26 3
БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей МОС  1  V  0  0  4  V 0.333 -11 15 5
КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 25 2
СИДОРЮК Владислав ПРМ  0  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 4 23 4
ВТОРУШИН Арсений СВЕ  2  V  1  2  1  2 0.167 -16 13 6
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Группа No 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТУРКИН Артём СПБ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 18 29 1
СОКОЛОВ Роман СПБ  1  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 1 24 4
СЛЮЩЕНКО Платон СПБ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 25 2
РОДИЧЕВ Николай МОС  3  3  1  3  V  V 0.333 -2 20 5
ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС  V  4  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 27 3
КИСЕЛЕВ Александр СВЕ  0  2  2  1  1  V 0.167 -18 11 6
САМОЙЛОВИЧ Максим ПРМ  2  4  2  1  1  4 0.000 -16 14 7

Группа No 17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ОРЛЕНКО Федор СПБ  V  2  V  0  1  V 0.500 -5 18 4
ВАРЗАНОВ Микаэль СПБ  3  1  V  0  1  0 0.167 -17 10 6
БУКЕВИЧ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  3  4  V 0.667 13 27 3
ЗАКОТА Евгений МОС  1  2  0  0  0  1 0.000 -26 4 7
ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ХОХЛОВ Родион ЯРО  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 14 28 2
ЕГОРОВ Михаил МОО  4  V  1  V  3  3 0.333 0 21 5

Группа No 18
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОЛДИН Семен СПБ  3  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 2 25 3
ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
КОМАРОВ Ярослав СПБ  3  0  V  3  V  1 0.333 -5 17 6
РАБЧУК Владимир МОС  4  2  0  2  0  1 0.000 -21 9 7
МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС  4  1  V  V  V  1 0.500 -2 21 4
ДРИЖАК Владимир РОС  V  1  2  V  3  2 0.333 -4 18 5
ИЛЬИЧЕВ Илья МОО  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 25 2

Группа No 19
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАБАНОВ Виктор СПБ  2  3  1  V  V  V 0.500 1 21 3
ГОРСКИЙ Алексей СПБ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 15 25 2
ГОВОР Егор СПБ  V  0  4  V  V  4 0.500 -1 23 4
БУТМАН Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
МУРАШКИН Иван МОС  2  0  4  1  0  V 0.167 -17 12 7
ZHARKOU Matsvei BLR  2  1  2  1  V  4 0.167 -10 15 6
КОМИССАРОВ Владими МОО  1  2  V  1  4  V 0.333 -10 18 5

Группа No 20
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХАРЛАШКИН Владислав СПБ  V  V  4  0  V  V 0.667 7 24 4
МИХАЙЛОВ Павел СПБ  0  2  1  0  2  3 0.000 -22 8 7
ЧУХАЛЕНОК Алексей СПБ  2  V  4  3  V  0 0.333 -6 19 5
ФРАДКИН Константин МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
КОНОВАЛОВ Лев МОС  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.667 11 24 2
АЛИЕВ Самир МОО  1  V  3  1  0  0 0.167 -17 10 6
ДЕМЯНЕНКО Артём КРА  4  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 8 24 3
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Группа No 21
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
СУХАНИН Иван СПБ  1  1  2  2  1 0.000 -18 7 6
ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС  1  V  1  2  V 0.400 -3 14 4
МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 22 2
АХМАТОВ Степан СВЕ  4  V  V  3  V 0.600 8 22 3
ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Гордей ВРЖ  2  V  1  3  0 0.200 -10 11 5

Группа No 22
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОРОДИН Александр СПБ  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 3 18 3
АХМАТОВ Сергей СПБ  0  2  2  0  3 0.000 -18 7 6
ВИНОГРАДОВ Аркадий МОС  V  V  1  0  V 0.600 1 16 4
ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО  4  V  V  3  V 0.600 11 22 2
ЗАЛОЖНЫХ Юрий ВРЖ  1  V  1  2  1 0.200 -13 10 5

Группа No 23
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС  1  V  V  V  3 0.600 2 19 3
КАВИН Григорий СПБ  0  3  0  V  V 0.400 -8 13 5
ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ  3  4  V  V  4 0.400 4 21 4
СМАГИН Михаил СВЕ  0  0  3  2  1 0.000 -19 6 6
ХИСМАТОВ Камиль ТАТ  2  V  3  V  V 0.600 2 20 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных
1 САМОДЕЛОВ Никита СПБ 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных
1 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных
1 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных
5 КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПБ 1.000 23 30 квалифицированных
6 БУТМАН Михаил МОС 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных
7 ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных
8 ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав СПБ 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных
8 ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных

10 КРИВОШАПОВ Иван КУР 1.000 19 30 квалифицированных
10 ФРАДКИН Константин МОС 1.000 19 30 квалифицированных
12 СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС 1.000 19 25 квалифицированных
13 БАГАУТДИНОВ Константи СПБ 1.000 18 28 квалифицированных
14 ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС 1.000 16 25 квалифицированных
15 ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СПБ 1.000 15 25 квалифицированных
16 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Денис СПБ 0.833 21 29 квалифицированных
17 ЖЕРЛИЦИН Роман СПБ 0.833 20 29 квалифицированных
18 ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР 0.833 18 29 квалифицированных
18 ТУРКИН Артём СПБ 0.833 18 29 квалифицированных
20 SUKHALET Yahor BLR 0.833 16 27 квалифицированных
21 ГОРСКИЙ Алексей СПБ 0.833 15 25 квалифицированных
21 КУРСОВ Иван НОВ 0.833 15 25 квалифицированных
23 ХАМИТОВ Ибрахим БАШ 0.833 14 28 квалифицированных
23 ХОХЛОВ Родион ЯРО 0.833 14 28 квалифицированных
25 ПРОНЯШИН Георгий МОС 0.833 13 27 квалифицированных
25 ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ 0.833 13 27 квалифицированных
27 ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС 0.833 12 27 квалифицированных
28 БОРОДИН Иван СПБ 0.833 11 29 квалифицированных
29 КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС 0.833 10 25 квалифицированных
30 ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Констант БАШ 0.833 9 28 квалифицированных
31 ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС 0.833 9 25 квалифицированных
31 СЛЮЩЕНКО Платон СПБ 0.833 9 25 квалифицированных
33 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Всеволо СПБ 0.800 15 24 квалифицированных
34 МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС 0.800 8 22 квалифицированных
35 ARTSIOMENKA Stsiapan BLR 0.667 14 27 квалифицированных
36 БУКЕВИЧ Дмитрий СПБ 0.667 13 27 квалифицированных
37 ШИЛЕНКО Владислав РОС 0.667 11 27 квалифицированных
38 КОНОВАЛОВ Лев МОС 0.667 11 24 квалифицированных
39 YERMAITSKI Matsvei BLR 0.667 10 27 квалифицированных
40 ИЛЬИЧЕВ Илья МОО 0.667 10 25 квалифицированных
41 ФЕДОРОВ Владислав СПБ 0.667 9 26 квалифицированных
42 ЧУРСАНОВ Дмитрий ВРЖ 0.667 9 25 квалифицированных
43 СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС 0.667 9 23 квалифицированных
44 ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС 0.667 8 27 квалифицированных
45 ТАНЧУК Дмитрий СПБ 0.667 8 25 квалифицированных
46 ДЕМЯНЕНКО Артём КРА 0.667 8 24 квалифицированных
47 ВАНИН Максим СПБ 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных
47 СПИРИДОНОВ Мирон МОС 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных
49 ИВАНОВ Егор КУР 0.667 7 24 квалифицированных
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49 ХАРЛАШКИН Владислав СПБ 0.667 7 24 квалифицированных
51 КАЛИНИН Максим МОО 0.667 5 23 квалифицированных
52 ИЛЬИН Владислав СПБ 0.667 4 25 квалифицированных
53 СИДОРЮК Владислав ПРМ 0.667 4 23 квалифицированных
54 НИКОЛАЕВ Ярослав СВЕ 0.667 3 24 квалифицированных
55 ДРАБИК Николай СПБ 0.667 3 21 квалифицированных
56 БОЛДИН Семен СПБ 0.667 2 25 квалифицированных
57 ВЛАСОВ Роман МОС 0.667 2 22 квалифицированных
58 СОКОЛОВ Роман СПБ 0.667 1 24 квалифицированных
59 КИЛНАС Святослав СПБ 0.667 1 20 квалифицированных
60 ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО 0.600 11 22 квалифицированных
61 АХМАТОВ Степан СВЕ 0.600 8 22 квалифицированных
62 БОРОДИН Александр СПБ 0.600 3 18 квалифицированных
63 ТИМОФЕЕВ Андрей МОС 0.600 2 20 квалифицированных
63 ХИСМАТОВ Камиль ТАТ 0.600 2 20 квалифицированных
65 ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС 0.600 2 19 квалифицированных
66 ВИНОГРАДОВ Аркадий МОС 0.600 1 16 квалифицированных
67 ТРЕБЕСОВ Ярослав СПБ 0.600 -1 18 квалифицированных
68 ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ 0.500 9 26 квалифицированных
69 ХОДАС Константин МОС 0.500 6 25 квалифицированных
70 ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС 0.500 5 24 квалифицированных
71 ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС 0.500 5 23 квалифицированных
72 БАЛТАЧИ Марк СПБ 0.500 3 24 квалифицированных
73 САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ 0.500 3 22 квалифицированных
74 СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС 0.500 2 23 квалифицированных
75 ИВАНОВ Егор СПБ 0.500 2 22 квалифицированных
76 СЕРГЕЕНКО Артем СПБ 0.500 2 20 квалифицированных
77 КАСАТКИН Павел ЯРО 0.500 1 24 квалифицированных
77 ОЛЕЙНИКОВ Тимофей СПБ 0.500 1 24 квалифицированных
79 ШАБАНОВ Виктор СПБ 0.500 1 21 квалифицированных
80 СКВОРЦОВ Роман СПБ 0.500 0 20 квалифицированных
81 ГОВОР Егор СПБ 0.500 -1 23 квалифицированных
82 КОСЕНКО Даниил РОС 0.500 -1 18 квалифицированных
83 КЛЁМИН Фёдор МОС 0.500 -2 22 квалифицированных
84 МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС 0.500 -2 21 квалифицированных
84 СОРОКИН Родислав МОО 0.500 -2 21 квалифицированных
86 ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ 0.500 -2 20 квалифицированных
87 ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО 0.500 -3 21 квалифицированных
88 АЛИЕВ Теймур МОС 0.500 -3 18 квалифицированных
89 ВАСЮКОВ Николай МОС 0.500 -5 18 квалифицированных
89 ВОРОНЦОВ Гавриил СПБ 0.500 -5 18 квалифицированных
89 ОРЛЕНКО Федор СПБ 0.500 -5 18 квалифицированных
92 ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ 0.400 4 21 квалифицированных
93 ФРОЛОВ Матвей НИЖ 0.400 -2 16 квалифицированных
94 ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС 0.400 -3 14 квалифицированных
95 СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО 0.400 -5 14 квалифицированных
96 КАВИН Григорий СПБ 0.400 -8 13 квалифицированных
97 ЕГОРОВ Михаил МОО 0.333 0 21 квалифицированных
98 РОМАНОВ Григорий СПБ 0.333 -1 20 квалифицированных
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99 РОДИЧЕВ Николай МОС 0.333 -2 20 квалифицированных
100 КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС 0.333 -3 21 квалифицированных
101 ДОБРОХОТОВ Макар СПБ 0.333 -4 21 квалифицированных
102 ДРИЖАК Владимир РОС 0.333 -4 18 квалифицированных
103 БЕЛОВ Роман МОО 0.333 -4 17 квалифицированных
104 ВАЩЕНКО Семен СПБ 0.333 -5 18 квалифицированных
104 КАРНАУХОВ Михаил МОС 0.333 -5 18 квалифицированных
106 КАДЕЙКИН Ринат ТАТ 0.333 -5 17 квалифицированных
106 КОМАРОВ Ярослав СПБ 0.333 -5 17 квалифицированных
108 ЧУХАЛЕНОК Алексей СПБ 0.333 -6 19 квалифицированных
109 КРАВЦОВ Андрей МОС 0.333 -6 18 квалифицированных
110 ГАЛЬ Владислав СПБ 0.333 -6 16 квалифицированных
111 КОЖУРИН Георгий СПБ 0.333 -7 17 квалифицированных
112 LAUNIKAU Aliaksei BLR 0.333 -8 17 квалифицированных
113 СОБЕНИН Никита СПБ 0.333 -9 17 выбывший
114 БОРОЗДИН Матвей СПБ 0.333 -9 16 выбывший
115 ТУРАНОСОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.333 -9 15 выбывший
116 КОМИССАРОВ Владимир МОО 0.333 -10 18 выбывший
117 ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ 0.333 -11 17 выбывший
118 БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей МОС 0.333 -11 15 выбывший
119 ВОРОНЦОВ Артемий ЯРО 0.333 -12 15 выбывший
119 ЗАЙЦЕВ Алексей СПБ 0.333 -12 15 выбывший
121 СТОЛЯРОВ Михаил СПБ 0.333 -14 14 выбывший
122 БАРТЕНЕВ Ярослав КУР 0.200 -9 15 выбывший
123 ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Гордей ВРЖ 0.200 -10 11 выбывший
124 ЗАЛОЖНЫХ Юрий ВРЖ 0.200 -13 10 выбывший
125 ДОРОХИН Никита МОО 0.167 -5 24 выбывший
126 ZHARKOU Matsvei BLR 0.167 -10 15 выбывший
127 ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
127 МИХАЙЛОВ Глеб МОС 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
129 ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС 0.167 -12 15 выбывший
130 НИГМАТУЛИН Ринат ПРМ 0.167 -12 13 выбывший
131 ЛЕОНОВ Всеволод МОО 0.167 -14 14 выбывший
132 АНАНЬЕВ Герман БРЯ 0.167 -15 14 выбывший
133 ГИЛЕВ Савелий ВРЖ 0.167 -15 12 выбывший
134 ВТОРУШИН Арсений СВЕ 0.167 -16 13 выбывший
135 КОКОШИН Михаил СПБ 0.167 -16 10 выбывший
136 ГРИШИН Роман МОС 0.167 -17 12 выбывший
136 МУРАШКИН Иван МОС 0.167 -17 12 выбывший
136 РЕБРОВ Александр СПБ 0.167 -17 12 выбывший
139 ЗАХАРЕНКО Георгий МОС 0.167 -17 11 выбывший
140 АЛИЕВ Самир МОО 0.167 -17 10 выбывший
140 ВАРЗАНОВ Микаэль СПБ 0.167 -17 10 выбывший
142 КИСЕЛЕВ Александр СВЕ 0.167 -18 11 выбывший
143 ЗАБЕЛИН Даниил СПБ 0.167 -18 10 выбывший
144 ФЕДОРОВ Степан СПБ 0.167 -19 7 выбывший
145 САМОЙЛОВИЧ Максим ПРМ 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
146 ПАВЛОВ Артем СПБ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
147 АХМАТОВ Сергей СПБ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
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147 СУХАНИН Иван СПБ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
149 БОБРОВ Семён МОС 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
150 СМАГИН Михаил СВЕ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
151 РАБЧУК Владимир МОС 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
152 МИХАЙЛОВ Павел СПБ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
152 УШКАРЕВ Арсентий СПБ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
154 СОЛОВЬЁВ Илья СПБ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
155 КРАВЧЕНКО Никита МОС 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
156 ЗАКОТА Евгений МОС 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
157 АНТЮХИН Савелий ВРЖ 0.000 -28 2 выбывший

СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС dnf DNF
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